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Master of Public Health 
 

Fall 2024, Session A (August 30 – October 19, 2024) 
HS 610 Public Health Epi & Data Analysis 
HS 614 Evidence-based Public Health 
HS 675 Public Health Interventions & Programs 
Fall 2024, Session B (October 18 – December 14, 2024) 
HS 600 Health Professions Collaboration 
HS 615 Ethics in Public Health Research & Practice 
HS 740 Health Across the Lifespan 

 

Spring 2025, Session A (January 17 – March 8, 2025) 
HS 602 Public Health and Disease in Humans 
HS 620 Community Engagement 
HS 635 Health Education & Promotion 
Spring 2025, Session B (March 7 – May 3, 2025) 
HS 605 Public Health Policy & Healthcare Systems 
HS 650 Disease Prevention & Control 
HS 790 Capstone Project & Thesis 

 

Summer 2025, Session A (May 12 – June 28, 2025) 
HS 602 Public Health and Disease in Humans 
HS 705 Public Health Leadership & Community 
Summer 2025, Session B (June 30 – August 16, 2025) 
HS 675 Public Health Interventions & Programs 
HS 740 Health Across the Lifespan 

 

Fall 2025, Session A (August 29 - October 18, 2025) 
HS 602 Public Health and Disease in Humans 
HS 614 Evidence-based Public Health 
Fall 2025, Session B (October 17 – December 13, 2025) 
HS 600 Health Professions Collaboration 
HS 615 Ethics Public Health Research & Practice 

 

Spring 2026, Session A (January 16 – March 7, 2026) 
HS 620 Community Engagement 
HS 650 Disease Prevention & Control 
Spring 2026, Session B (March 6 – May 2, 2026) 
HS 605 Public Health Policy & Healthcare 
HS 635 Health Education & Promotion 
HS 790 Capstone Project & Thesis 
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Summer 2026, Session A (May 11 – June 27, 2026) 
HS 610 Public Health Epi & Data Analysis 
HS 675 Public Health Interventions & Programs 
Summer 2026, Session B (June 29 – August 15, 2026) 
HS 705 Public Health Leadership & Community 
HS 740 Health Across the Lifespan 
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